All rights, errors, and changes reserved
© Copyright HOERBIGER 2007
A4P006E-October 2007 119
Overview
Description Page
Characteristics Dimensions Order instructions
Type overview
airfit control

Baureihe airfit control
G1/4 – G2
Bestellangaben
airfit control G3/8, G1/2
Description Max. outlet
pressure
(bar)
Symbol Port size Type Order No.
Basic version
for set value 0–10 V,
NC (normally closed)
10 G3/8 CRE-U-3/8 NG PB 60149-10000N-XXX
10 G1/2 CRE-U-1/2 NG PB 60249-10000N-XXX
Version
for set value 4–20 mA,
NC (normally closed)
10 G3/8 CRE-I-3/8 NG PB 60149-10100N-XXX
10 G1/2 CRE-I-1/2 NG PB 60249-10100N-XXX
Version
for set value 4–20 mA,
NC (normally closed)
10 G3/8 CRE-I-3/8 NG PB 60149-10200N-XXX
10 G1/2 CRE-I-1/2 NG PB 60249-10200N-XXX
Version
for set value 0–10 V,
NO (normally open)
10 G3/8 CRE-U-3/8 NO PB 60149-10010N-XXX
10 G1/2 CRE-U-1/2 NO PB 60249-10010N-XXX
Version
for set value 4–20 mA,
NO (normally open)
10 G3/8 CRE-I-3/8 NO PB 60149-10110N-XXX
10 G1/2 CRE-I-1/2 NO PB 60249-10110N-XXX
Version
for set value 4–20 mA,
NO (normally open)
10 G3/8 CRE-I-3/8 NO PB 60149-10210N-XXX
10 G1/2 CRE-I-1/2 NO PB 60249-10210N-XXX
airfit control G11/2, G2
Description Max. outlet
pressure
(bar)
Symbol Port size Type Order No.
Basic version
for set value 0–10 V,
NC (normally closed)
10 G11/2 A50RE-U-11/2-NG PB 60549-10000N-XXX
10 G2 A50RE-U-2-NG PB 60649-10000N-XXX
Versions for set value 0–20 mA and 4–20 mA G11/2, G2 On request On request
Versions for NO (normally open) functions G11/2, G2 On request On request